Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   equipsales@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
Cold Simulated Stone✖
Shelves Built-In
Models: CSSB-2418, -3018, -3618, -4818

CSSB:  21" (533 mm)
CSSBF: 24", 36" or 48" (610, 914 or 1219 mm)
CSSB:   24", 30", 36" or 48" (610, 762, 914 or 1219 mm)
CSSBF:10.446 (265 mm)
CSSB:  10.423 (265 mm)
CSSBF:
2.355 (60 mm)
CSSB:
2.33 (59 mm)
FRONT SIDE
CSSB, CSSBF
FRONT SIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Cold Simulated Stone✖ Built-In Shelf – Flush Top
Model Dimensions (W x D of cooled surface) Comp. Size (HP) Volts◆ Watts Amps Hz Plug Approx. Ship Weight
CSSBF-24-F 24" x 15.5"
(610 x 394 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
114 lb.
(52 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
208 613 2.9
60 BS-1363
220 686 3.1
230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-24-I 24" x 19.5"
(610 x 495 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
124 lb.
(56 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
208 613 2.9
60 BS-1363
220 686 3.1
230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-24-S 24" x 24"
(610 x 610 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
134 lb.
(61 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112
230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
208 613 2.9
60 BS-1363
220 686 3.1
230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-36-F 36" x 15.5"
(914 x 394 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
143 lb.
(65 kg)1/3

              CSSBF-24-F, -24-I, -24-S, -36-F, -36-I, -36-S, -48-F,-48-I, -48-S
PRODUCT SPECS
Cold Simulated Stone Built-In Shelves
The Cold Simulated Stone Built-In Shelf, patent pending, shall be model … as
manufactured by the Hatco Corporation, Milwaukee, WI 53234 U.S.A.
The Cold Simulated Stone Built-In Shelf shall be rated at … watts, … volts, and …
inches (millimeters) in overall width.
It shall consist of food-safe material, Condenser attached to Evaporator with 5 foot
(1524 mm) flexible tubing, adjustable bracket with cord and plug attached.
Warranty consists of 24/7 parts and service assistance (U.S. and Canada only).
PLUG CONFIGURATION
AS3112NEMA 5-15P CEE 7/7 Schuko BS-1363
SPECIFICATIONS
Cold Simulated Stone✖ Built-In Shelf – Flush Top (continued from previous page)
Model Dimensions (W x D of cooled surface) Comp. Size (HP) Volts◆ Watts Amps Hz Plug Approx. Ship Weight
CSSBF-36-I 36" x 19.5"
(914 x 495 mm) 1/3 120 1044 8.7
60 NEMA 5-15P
155 lb.
(70 kg)
CSSBF-36-S 36" x 24"
(914 x 610 mm) 1/3 120 1044 8.7 167 lb.
(78 kg)
CSSBF-48-F 48" x 15.5"
(1219 x 394 mm) 1/3 120 1044 8.7
60 NEMA 5-15P
144 lb.
(65 kg)
CSSBF-48-I 48" x 19.5"
(1219 x 495 mm) 1/3 120 1044 8.7 173 lb.
(78 kg)
CSSBF-48-S 48" x 24"
(1219 x 610 mm) 1/2 120 1380 11.5 195 lb.
(89 kg)
  The shaded areas contain electrical
         information for International models